
Show #B0746 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 17  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 360 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley STEFANI HARGRAVE$516.00 66.00

2 327 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU LANHAM BROWN$387.00 62.00

3 324 Customized Smart Haley Birkenfeld (TTU TT) Keith Birkenfeld$258.00 53.00

4 347 All Around Wild Card Amy Beth E Leonard Allora Leonard$129.00 51.00

5 323 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU BLACK) Ashley Adams50.00

6 418 Faraway Skipper Hannah Penny (NCTC) Hannah Penny49.00

7 325 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU RED) JAYTON BACA49.00

8 264 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard Joe Edward Woodard48.00

9 326 Heza Hickory Colonel Kameron Buchanan (TTU Kameron Heath Buchanan46.00

10 297 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca Colton R Baca43.00

11 266 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir Jennifer Travis-Muir42.00

12 404 Smart Wiskey Pistol Jason Seymour (WT Jason Seymour40.00

13 328 Purr Cat Trinity Haggard (TTU TT) Danny & Tina Whitfield40.00

14 425 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement Braiden Clement32.00

15 406 Timed Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) Josh Valdez30.00

16 395 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (Collegiate) Amanda J Seymour22.00

17 405 Flashback Peppy Logan Cotten (WT WHITE) Logan Cotten15.00



Show #B0746 (Pam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 360 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 75.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$60.00 20.00

2 327 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU 74.00 LANHAM BROWN$50.00 19.00

3 264 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 74.00 Joe Edward Woodard$40.00 18.00

4 297 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 73.50 Colton R Baca$30.00 17.00

5 418 Faraway Skipper Hannah Penny (NCTC) 73.00 Hannah Penny$20.00 16.00

6 442 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 73.00 SHANNON PIGOTT15.00

7 325 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU RED) 73.00 JAYTON BACA14.00

8 323 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU BLACK) 73.00 Ashley Adams13.00

9 266 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 73.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir12.00

10 406 Timed Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 71.50 Josh Valdez11.00

11 344 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 71.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless10.00

12 328 Purr Cat Trinity Haggard (TTU TT) 71.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield9.00

13 326 Heza Hickory Colonel Kameron Buchanan (TTU 70.50 Kameron Heath Buchanan8.00

14 324 Customized Smart Haley Birkenfeld (TTU TT) 70.50 Keith Birkenfeld7.00

15 395 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (Collegiate) 70.00 Amanda J Seymour6.00

16 425 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 69.50 Braiden Clement5.00

17 440 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 69.00 Shannon Pigott4.00

18 347 All Around Wild Card Amy Beth E Leonard 68.00 Allora Leonard3.00

19 405 Flashback Peppy Logan Cotten (WT WHITE) 67.50 Logan Cotten2.00

DQ 404 Smart Wiskey Pistol Jason Seymour (WT 0.00 Jason Seymour0.00



Show #B0746 (Bobby E Lewis): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 360 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 72.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$63.00 21.00

2 326 Heza Hickory Colonel Kameron Buchanan (TTU 72.00 Kameron Heath Buchanan$52.50 20.00

3 328 Purr Cat Trinity Haggard (TTU TT) 71.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield$42.00 19.00

4 323 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU BLACK) 71.50 Ashley Adams$31.50 18.00

5 347 All Around Wild Card Amy Beth E Leonard 71.50 Allora Leonard$21.00 17.00

6 266 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 70.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir16.00

7 418 Faraway Skipper Hannah Penny (NCTC) 70.50 Hannah Penny15.00

8 297 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 69.50 Colton R Baca14.00

9 324 Customized Smart Haley Birkenfeld (TTU TT) 69.00 Keith Birkenfeld13.00

10 404 Smart Wiskey Pistol Jason Seymour (WT 68.00 Jason Seymour12.00

11 440 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 68.00 Shannon Pigott11.00

12 325 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU RED) 67.00 JAYTON BACA10.00

13 327 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU 67.00 LANHAM BROWN9.00

14 395 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (Collegiate) 67.00 Amanda J Seymour8.00

15 425 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 66.50 Braiden Clement7.00

16 264 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 65.50 Joe Edward Woodard6.00

17 383 Two Tone Shine Landon Brown 65.50 Landon Brown5.00

18 406 Timed Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 65.00 Josh Valdez4.00

19 442 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 64.50 SHANNON PIGOTT3.00

20 405 Flashback Peppy Logan Cotten (WT WHITE) 57.00 Logan Cotten2.00

OP 21 424 This Trash Is Quick Kinsey J Jones 69.00 Kinsey Jones1.00



Show #B0746 (Pam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 344 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 72.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless$60.00 20.00

2 264 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 72.50 Joe Edward Woodard$50.00 19.00

3 324 Customized Smart Haley Birkenfeld (TTU TT) 72.00 Keith Birkenfeld$40.00 18.00

4 327 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU 71.00 LANHAM BROWN$30.00 17.00

5 404 Smart Wiskey Pistol Jason Seymour (WT 70.50 Jason Seymour$20.00 16.00

6 323 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU BLACK) 70.00 Ashley Adams15.00

7 425 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 70.00 Braiden Clement14.00

8 347 All Around Wild Card Amy Beth E Leonard 70.00 Allora Leonard13.00

9 325 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU RED) 69.50 JAYTON BACA12.00

10 440 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 69.00 Shannon Pigott11.00

11 297 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 68.00 Colton R Baca10.00

12 360 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 67.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE9.00

13 406 Timed Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 67.00 Josh Valdez8.00

14 326 Heza Hickory Colonel Kameron Buchanan (TTU 67.00 Kameron Heath Buchanan7.00

15 266 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 66.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir6.00

16 395 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (Collegiate) 66.50 Amanda J Seymour5.00

17 418 Faraway Skipper Hannah Penny (NCTC) 61.50 Hannah Penny4.00

18 328 Purr Cat Trinity Haggard (TTU TT) 61.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield3.00

OP 19 442 Silver Savannah Cat Shannon Pigott 64.50 SHANNON PIGOTT2.00

OP 20 405 Flashback Peppy Logan Cotten (WT WHITE) 53.00 Logan Cotten1.00



Show #B0746 (Sam Rose): Lubbock SHTX-VRH (04/01/2017)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 347 All Around Wild Card Amy Beth E Leonard 74.00 Allora Leonard$54.00 18.00

2 327 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU 73.50 LANHAM BROWN$45.00 17.00

3 360 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 72.00 STEFANI HARGRAVE$36.00 16.00

4 324 Customized Smart Haley Birkenfeld (TTU TT) 71.50 Keith Birkenfeld$27.00 15.00

5 418 Faraway Skipper Hannah Penny (NCTC) 70.00 Hannah Penny$18.00 14.00

6 325 Smart Lil Redman Jayton Baca (TTU RED) 69.50 JAYTON BACA13.00

7 404 Smart Wiskey Pistol Jason Seymour (WT 69.50 Jason Seymour12.00

8 326 Heza Hickory Colonel Kameron Buchanan (TTU 69.00 Kameron Heath Buchanan11.00

9 405 Flashback Peppy Logan Cotten (WT WHITE) 68.50 Logan Cotten10.00

10 328 Purr Cat Trinity Haggard (TTU TT) 67.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield9.00

11 266 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 67.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir8.00

12 406 Timed Josh Valdez (WT MAROON) 67.50 Josh Valdez7.00

13 425 Reining In The Chicks Braiden Clement 67.50 Braiden Clement6.00

14 264 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 66.50 Joe Edward Woodard5.00

15 323 Shiners Mighty Mite Ashley Adams (TTU BLACK) 65.50 Ashley Adams4.00

16 395 Smart Classy Lady Jason Seymour (Collegiate) 64.00 Amanda J Seymour3.00

17 297 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca 54.00 Colton R Baca2.00

18 358 Soc O Cinco Jeff Jay 42.00 JEFF JAY1.00


